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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 100 100 100 100
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 45 42

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
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(Al No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [4Years 148 287 435 430 3 2 121 19 134
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 28 58 86 83 3 0 19 0 18
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic No. of students

Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in

the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time

(2016-17) 60 53 (2017-18) 9 (2019-20) 62

(2017-18) 60 59 (2018-19) 8 (2020-21) 67

(2018-19) 100 98 (2019-20) 13 (2021-22) 105
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No. of students

No. of students

No. of students

receiving full receiving full who are not
tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
from from the reimbursement
Institution Private Bodies
Funds
2 4 0
0 1 0
No. of Median salary of No. of students
students placed graduates selected for
placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
32 380000 (Three lakh 30
eighty thousand)
30 400000 (Four lakhs) 32
34 450000 (Four lakh 71

fifty thousand)
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students

Year students intake in the admitted in the year
year

(2018-19) 42 42

(2019-20) 42 42

(2020-21) 42 42

Ph.D Student Details

Academic
Year

(2019-20)

(2020-21)

(2021-22)

No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed
minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.)
placed
42 34 480000 (Four lakh eighty
thousand)

39 32 520000 (Five lakh twenty
thousand)

42 36 480000 (Four lakh eighty
thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time
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Total Students

12

No. of students selected

for Higher Studies
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No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2021-22
Full Time

Part Time
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2020-21

2019-20

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
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42974 (fourty two thousand nine h
undred seventy four)

4029830 (Fourty lakh twenty nine t
housand eight hundred and thirty)

152220 (One lakh fifty two thousan
d two hundred and twenty )

64706073 (Six crore fourty seven la
kh six thousand seventy three)

2020-21

Utilised Amount

26490 (Twenty six thousand four h
undred and ninety)

2575008 (Twenty five lakh seventy
five thousand and eight)

479790 (Four lakh seventy nine tho
usand seven hundred and ninety)

52147627 (Five crore twenty one la
kh fourty seven thousand six hund
red twenty seven )

2019-20

Utilised Amount

104074 (One lakh four thousand se
venty four)

7460325 (Seventy four lakhs sixty t
housand three hundred twenty fiv
e)

319274 (Three lakh nineteen thous
and two hundred and seventy fou
g

49731406 (Four crore ninety seven
thousand thirty one thousand four
hundred and six)
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Financial Year

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2021-22
Utilised Amount
18000678 (One crore Eighty lakh si

x hundered seventy eight)

166049 (One lakh sixty six thousan
d fourty nine)

2021

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year 2021-22
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 4

Total no. of Funding Agencies 4

Total Amount Received (Amount in 15639050

Rupees)
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2020-21

7

15040050

2020-21
Utilised Amount

13901774 (One crore thirty nine la
khs lakhs one thousand seven hun
dred seventy four)

138070 (One lakh thirty eight thous
and seventy)

2020

10

2019-20

12

18828050

2019-20
Utilised Amount

21683449 (Two crore sixteen lakhs
eighty three thousand four hundre
d fourty nine)

187954 (One lakh eighty seven tho
usand nine hundred fifty four)

2019
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Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
Amount Received in Words One crore fifty six lakhs thirty nine thousand and  One crore fifity lakhs fourty thousand and f =~ One crore eighty eight lakhs twenty eight and
fifty ifty fifty

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 1 3 10

Total no. of Client Organizations 1 3 8

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 200000 150000 1479850

Amount Received in Words Two Lakhs One lakh fifty thousand fourteen lakhs seventy nine thousand eight hundred and fifty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped Yes

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Faculty Details
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Srno

10

11

Name
Momin Munira
Mahmadali

Sawarkar Sujata

Pralhad

Khan Tabasssum

Mallya Rashmi Rajaram

Vasanti Suvarna Madhu

Bhatt Lokesh Kumar

Kadu Pramod Kerunath

Prabhavalkar Kedar

Sudhir

Apte Madhavi Sanket

Kale Pravin Popatrao

Oza Manisha Jignesh

Age

48

49

53

42

42

42

40

39

44

41

39

Designation

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

313

267

259

228

237

218

207

194

241

199

194

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-02-
2016

07-01-
2011

15-04-
2010

01-09-
2004

12-01-
2005

23-08-
2007

07-02-
2007

08-07-
2007

06-02-
2008

06-02-
2008

01-04-
2009

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Singh Prabha Anantram

Sherje Atul

Purushottamrao

Rane Meenal

Patel Kavit Kumar

Arati Prabhu

Trinette Fernandes

Prachi pimple

Mihir Khembete

Preeti Sherje

Radhika Raheja

Aparajita Philips

Sankalp Ashok Gharat

Gaurav Mahesh Doshi

44

41

42

38

54

28

38

33

36

49

33

29

40

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male
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Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Master of

Pharmacy

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.S

Master of

Pharmacy

Ph.D

173

206

153

112

302

48

180

61

126

324

45

84

216

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-04-
2010

01-07-
2011

02-07-
2015

01-04-
2014

01-11-
2017

06-01-
2018

01-06-
2018

01-06-
2018

01-07-
2013

01-06-
2018

01-08-
2018

03-06-
2019

01-06-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Arundhati Abhyankar

Deepali Temgar

Shiny Nair

Kaksha Sankle

Mrunal Jadhav

M H Navlur

Anita Chando

Sandip Zine

Mahesh Kumar Borkar

Angel Godad

Manasi Damani

Neha Desai

Bhavin Kothari

37

37

39

28

28

71

25

39

41

42

27

27

39

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
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Ph.D

M. Pharm

MSW

M. Pharm

M. Pharm

M.A

M. Pharm

Ph.D

Ph.D

Master of

Pharmacy

Ph.D

M. Pharm

M.Sc.

85

152

48

47

47

528

17

192

108

156

46

49

180

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-06-
2019

01-02-
2020

02-07-
2018

01-08-
2018

01-08-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-02-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-06-
2021

01-08-
2018

02-07-
2018

02-01-
2021

Regular
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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38 Indu Nambiar

39 Hitendra Bhatia

40 Rohit Singhal

41 Nisha Fernandes

42 Deo Narain Dikshit
(J 1agree

42

32

45

35

63

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
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MBA

B.Tech

Ph.D

MBA

Ph.D

128

126

231

177

437

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-01-
2021

13-12-
2019

23-03-
2019

07-02-
2018

14-02-
2022

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual
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