

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: PHARMACY

Institute ID: IR-P-C-33877

Institute Name: SVKM'S DR. BHANUBEN NANAVATI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	100	100	100	100		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	45	42				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	148	287	435	430	3	2	121	19	134	2	4	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	28	58	86	83	3	0	19	0	18	0	1	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	60	53	(2017-18)	9	(2019-20)	62	32	380000 (Three lakh eighty thousand)	30
(2017-18)	60	59	(2018-19)	8	(2020-21)	67	30	400000 (Four lakhs)	32
(2018-19)	100	98	(2019-20)	13	(2021-22)	105	34	450000 (Four lakh fifty thousand)	71

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	42	42	(2019-20)	42	34	480000 (Four lakh eighty thousand)	8
(2019-20)	42	42	(2020-21)	39	32	520000 (Five lakh twenty thousand)	7
(2020-21)	42	42	(2021-22)	42	36	480000 (Four lakh eighty thousand)	6

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	12
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students	graduated	(including	Integrated Ph.D)

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Full Time		0	0
Part Time		0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20					
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount					
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)								
Library	42974 (fourty two thousand nine h undred seventy four)	26490 (Twenty six thousand four h undred and ninety)	104074 (One lakh four thousand se venty four)					
New Equipment for Laboratories	4029830 (Fourty lakh twenty nine t housand eight hundred and thirty)	2575008 (Twenty five lakh seventy five thousand and eight)	7460325 (Seventy four lakhs sixty t housand three hundred twenty fiv e)					
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	152220 (One lakh fifty two thousan d two hundred and twenty)	479790 (Four lakh seventy nine tho usand seven hundred and ninety)	319274 (Three lakh nineteen thous and two hundred and seventy fou r)					
Annual Operational Expenditure								
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	64706073 (Six crore fourty seven la kh six thousand seventy three)	52147627 (Five crore twenty one la kh fourty seven thousand six hund red twenty seven)	49731406 (Four crore ninety seven thousand thirty one thousand four hundred and six)					

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	18000678 (One crore Eighty lakh si x hundered seventy eight)	13901774 (One crore thirty nine la khs lakhs one thousand seven hun dred seventy four)	21683449 (Two crore sixteen lakhs eighty three thousand four hundre d fourty nine)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	166049 (One lakh sixty six thousan d fourty nine)	138070 (One lakh thirty eight thous and seventy)	187954 (One lakh eighty seven tho usand nine hundred fifty four)

IPR

Calendar year	2021	2020	2019
No. of Patents Published	3	10	1
No. of Patents Granted	2	0	0

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	4	7	12
Total no. of Funding Agencies	4	7	7
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	15639050	15040050	18828050

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Amount Received in Words	One crore fifty six lakhs thirty nine thousand and fifty	One crore fifity lakhs fourty thousand and fifty	One crore eighty eight lakhs twenty eight and fifty

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to PHARMACY)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	1	3	10
Total no. of Client Organizations	1	3	8
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	200000	150000	1479850
Amount Received in Words	Two Lakhs	One lakh fifty thousand	fourteen lakhs seventy nine thousand eight hundred and fifty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Momin Munira Mahmadali	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	313	Yes	01-02- 2016		Regular
2	Sawarkar Sujata Pralhad	49	Professor	Female	Ph.D	267	Yes	07-01- 2011		Regular
3	Khan Tabasssum	53	Professor	Female	Ph.D	259	Yes	15-04- 2010		Regular
4	Mallya Rashmi Rajaram	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	01-09- 2004		Regular
5	Vasanti Suvarna Madhu	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	237	Yes	12-01- 2005		Regular
6	Bhatt Lokesh Kumar	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	218	Yes	23-08- 2007		Regular
7	Kadu Pramod Kerunath	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	207	Yes	07-02- 2007		Regular
8	Prabhavalkar Kedar Sudhir	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	194	Yes	08-07- 2007		Regular
9	Apte Madhavi Sanket	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	241	Yes	06-02- 2008		Regular
10	Kale Pravin Popatrao	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	199	Yes	06-02- 2008		Regular
11	Oza Manisha Jignesh	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	194	Yes	01-04- 2009		Regular

12	Singh Prabha Anantram	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	173	Yes	19-04- 2010	 Regular
13	Sherje Atul Purushottamrao	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	206	Yes	01-07- 2011	 Regular
14	Rane Meenal	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	153	Yes	02-07- 2015	 Regular
15	Patel Kavit Kumar	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	112	Yes	01-04- 2014	 Regular
16	Arati Prabhu	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	302	Yes	01-11- 2017	 Regular
17	Trinette Fernandes	28	Assistant Professor	Female	Master of Pharmacy	48	Yes	06-01- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
18	Prachi pimple	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
19	Mihir Khembete	33	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	61	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
20	Preeti Sherje	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	126	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
21	Radhika Raheja	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	324	Yes	01-06- 2018	 Regular
22	Aparajita Philips	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.S	45	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Regular
23	Sankalp Ashok Gharat	29	Assistant Professor	Male	Master of Pharmacy	84	Yes	03-06- 2019	 Regular
24	Gaurav Mahesh Doshi	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	216	Yes	01-06- 2019	 Regular

25	Arundhati Abhyankar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	85	Yes	03-06- 2019	 Regular
26	Deepali Temgar	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	152	Yes	01-02- 2020	 Adhoc / Contractual
27	Shiny Nair	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MSW	48	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
28	Kaksha Sankle	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	47	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Regular
29	Mrunal Jadhav	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	47	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Regular
30	M H Navlur	71	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	528	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
31	Anita Chando	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	17	Yes	02-02- 2021	 Regular
32	Sandip Zine	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	01-06- 2021	 Regular
33	Mahesh Kumar Borkar	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	108	Yes	01-06- 2021	 Regular
34	Angel Godad	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Master of Pharmacy	156	Yes	01-06- 2021	 Regular
35	Manasi Damani	27	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	46	Yes	01-08- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
36	Neha Desai	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Pharm	49	Yes	02-07- 2018	 Regular
37	Bhavin Kothari	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	180	Yes	02-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual

38	Indu Nambiar	42	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	128	Yes	02-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
39	Hitendra Bhatia	32	Assistant Professor	Male	B.Tech	126	Yes	13-12- 2019	 Regular
40	Rohit Singhal	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	231	Yes	23-03- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
41	Nisha Fernandes	35	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	177	Yes	07-02- 2018	 Regular
42	Deo Narain Dikshit	63	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	437	Yes	14-02- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual

 $\ \square$ I agree

Submit